



CERTIFICATION NUMBER:

PC00114

DATE OF INITIAL REGISTRATION: 20.06.2023

DATE OF LAST ISSUE: 17.09.2024

DATE OF EXPIRY: 17.09.2026

THIS IS TO CERTIFY

HEICO FASTNERS (UK) LTD

MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE

FIRA GOLD PRODUCT CERTIFICATION SCHEME

FURNITURE WEBBING: FPG S050



SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF FIRA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Unit 3 Cockerell Close, Stevenage, Hertfordshire, SG1 2NB, England

WWW.FIRA-INTERNATIONAL.COM

Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and verification of the certificate is available through FIRA International Ltd. at the above address or website.

This certificate remains the property of FIRA International Ltd. to whom it must be returned on request.



Using Footoners (UK)



Heico Fasteners (UK) Ltd 6 Eldon Way Hockley Essex SS5 4AD

CERTIFICATION NUMBER:

PC0114

DATE OF INITIAL REGISTRATION: 20.06.2023

DATE OF LAST ISSUE: 17.09.2024

DATE OF EXPIRY: 17.09.2026

COMPLETED BY: B Lovell

APPROVED BY: H James

PRODUCT CERTIFICATION SCOPE OF CERTIFICATION

		PRODUCT	-			TECHN	IICAL SPE	CIFICATION	CERTIFICATION DATE
Furniture	Webbing -	- Elasticity	100%	Bac	k Web.	Furniture	Webbing:	FPG S050	20.06.2023
Furniture Web.	Webbing -	– Elasticity	70%	Seat	& Back	Furniture	Webbing:	FPG S050	20.06.2023
Furniture	Webbing -	– Elasticity	60%	Seat	Web.	Furniture	Webbing:	FPG S050	20.06.2023
Furniture	Webbing -	– Elasticity	30%	Seat	Web.	Furniture	Webbing:	FPG S050	20.06.2023
Furniture	Webbing -	– Elasticity	10%	Seat	Web.	Furniture	Webbing:	FPG S050	20.06.2023

FIRA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Page 2 of 2

Unit 3 Cockerell Close, Stevenage, Hertfordshire, SG1 2NB, England

WWW.FIRA-INTERNATIONAL.COM

Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. FIRA International Ltd cannot accept liability for any loss or damage arising from use

Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and verification of the certificate is available through FIRA International Ltd. at the above address or website.

This certificate remains the property of FIRA International Ltd. to whom it must be returned on request.